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https://www2.deloitte.com/content/dam/Deloitte/id/Documents/tax/id-tax-alert-apr2022-en.pdf
https://www2.deloitte.com/content/dam/Deloitte/id/Documents/tax/id-tax-info-jun2022-en.pdf
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Contact Persons

Questions concerning any of the subjects or issues contained in this newsletter should be

directed to your usual contact in our firm, or any of the following individuals:
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Melisa Himawan

Tax & Legal Leader
mehimawan@deloitte.com

Business Tax
Heru Supriyanto
hsupriyanto@deloitte.com

Business Tax and
International Tax

Cindy Sukiman
csukiman@deloitte.com

Business Tax
Budi Prasongko
bprasongko@deloitte.com

Business Tax
Dionisius Damijanto
ddamijanto@deloitte.com

Business Tax
Muslimin Damanhuri
mdamanhuri@deloitte.com
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Fax: +62 21 2992 8303
Email: iddttl@deloitte.com
www.deloitte.com/id
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Management Consulting
John Lauwrenz
jlauwrenz@deloitte.com

Business Tax
Reggy Widodo
rwidodo@deloitte.com

Business Tax and

Business Process Solutions
Ratna Lie
ratnalie@deloitte.com

Business Tax, Business Process
Solutions and Gi3

Roy Sidharta Tedja
roytedja@deloitte.com

Business Tax, Indirect Tax and
Global Trade Advisory (Customs)
Turmanto
tturmanto@deloitte.com

Global Employer Services and
Business Process Solutions
Irene Atmawijaya
iatmawijaya@deloitte.com

Transfer Pricing
Roy David Kiantiong
rkiantiong@deloitte.com

Transfer Pricing
Balim
bbalim@deloitte.com

Transfer Pricing
Shivaji Das
shivdas@deloitte.com

Transfer Pricing
Sandra Suhenda
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Global Employer Services
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